
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
16 
99 
5 

73 
77 
9 

20 

Name 
Stefan Fransson 
Kosmos Molin 
Magnus Hodin 
Magnus Wihlborg 
Johnny Härnströmer 
Ulf Bylund 
Josefine Lönnroos 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 

Total Tm 
6:35.844 
6:36.839 
6:40.562 
6:41.774 
6:56.003 
6:41.384 
6:59.551 

Diff 

0.995 
4.718 
5.930 

20.159 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Gap 

0.995 
3.723 
1.212 

14.229 
1 Lap 

18.167 

Best Tm 
45.544 
45.719 
45.933 
45.837 
47.900 
53.166 
56.194 

In Lap 
4 
6 
2 
2 
3 
4 
6 

Klubb 
Uppvidinge MK 
Skövde MK 
SMK Hedemora 
SMK Gävle 
Skövde MK 
MCHK-Racing 
SMK Västerås Karting 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.995 

Avg. Speed 

57,486 

Best Lap Tm 

45.544 

Best Speed 

71,377 

Best Lap by 

16 - Stefan Fransson 

Printed: 2025-05-25 11:21:59 

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Frida Rydergren Becker 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM2 Södertälje 
MiniRR Stock 

Sprintrace 7varv 

Race (7 Laps) started at 11:13:31 

Tuvängen 0,903 km 

2025-05-25 11:30 


