

RM2 Södertälje

Sorted on Laps

MiniRR Stock

Tuvängen 0,903 km

Sprintrace 7varv

2025-05-25 11:30

Race (7 Laps) started at 11:13:31

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Klubb	Comment
1	16	Stefan Fransson	7	6:35.844			45.544	4	Uppvidinge MK	
2	99	Kosmos Molin	7	6:36.839	0.995	0.995	45.719	6	Skövde MK	
3	5	Magnus Hodin	7	6:40.562	4.718	3.723	45.933	2	SMK Hedemora	
4	73	Magnus Wihlborg	7	6:41.774	5.930	1.212	45.837	2	SMK Gävle	
5	77	Johnny Härnströmer	7	6:56.003	20.159	14.229	47.900	3	Skövde MK	
6	9	Ulf Bylund	6	6:41.384	1 Lap	1 Lap	53.166	4	MCHK-Racing	
7	20	Josefine Lönnroos	6	6:59.551	1 Lap	18.167	56.194	6	SMK Västerås Karting	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.995	57,486	45.544	71,377	16 - Stefan Fransson

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren

Orbits

Tävlingsledare: Frida Rydergren Becker

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Rydergren Racing